
Information

Description:EMC/BPI Card & Hanging
Folder/09.01.2021
Bid invitation number:6300035471

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 01.02.2021 16:00:00
Opening date: 01.02.2021 16:00:00
Created On: 09.01.2021 10:20:28

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Note: 1) Delivery Term: F.O.R. DOOR DELIVERY, EM DIVISION, BEML KGF.
         2) Payment Term: 100% in 60 days from the Date of Receipt of Material.
         3) Supply of Items should as per our Delivery schedule only.
         4) Please mention the GST Tax details & HSN code for the material in your bid.
         5) Please furnish MSME certificate in case of  MSME firm. For MSME firms, "Payment as
              per MSME act."
         6) Specimens are attached at Attachments below.

Attachments:

Specimen_Blue Print Issue card(back to back)

Sketch_Hanging Folder

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 008201063625 HANGING FOLDER - 550
GSM

27.02.2021 00:00:00 3,000  NO

Item long text:
SPECIFICATIONS: CARD BOARD THICKNESS: 550±25 GSM,



Information

Description:EMC/BPI Card & Hanging
Folder/09.01.2021
Bid invitation number:6300035471

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

                                                     SIZE: 255mm (HEIGHT), 375mm (WIDTH),
REST BLADE LENGTH: 405±5mm PROVIDED WITH SLOT AT BOTH ENDS.

PLEASE SEE THE SPECIMEN SKETCH ATTACHED at Attachments above.

Material Specification Text:
SPECS: PAPER : 550±25 GSM, 255mm (H), 375mm (W), REST BLADE 405±5mmLENGTH PROVIDED WITH
SLOT AT BOTH ENDS.

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

2 008205150905 BLUE PRINT ISSUE
CARD

27.02.2021 00:00:00 5,000  NO

Item long text:
BLUE PRINT ISSUE CARD TO BE PRINTED ON BOTH SIDES USING WHITE IVORY THICK CARD OF:
SIZE : 280 MM X 235 MM (WIDTH x LENGTH)
GSM : 200+/-3
TO BE PRINTED ON BOTH SIDES AS PER SAMPLE ATTACHED at Attachments above.
PRINTING PROOF TO BE SUBMITTED FOR APPROVAL BEFORE EFFECTING BULK SUPPLIES.

Material Specification Text:
BLUE PRINT ISSUE CARDSIZE: 215 X 280 MMDESCRIPTION AS GIVEN BELOW

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %


